@-IEMMAX

General Properties:
Color Index::

C.I. No.:

CAS No.:

Chemical Group:

Introduction:

Reddish, bright color,

Cyanine Blue BGS1532

PB15:3
74160
147-14-8

Phthalocyanine

strong strength.

Physical Properties:

Moisture %: <1.5
PH Value: 7.0~8.0
Conducitivity uS/cm, : <500
Oil Absorption ml/100g: <55

Fastness Properties(powder):

Light Fastness:
Water Resistance:
Oil Resistance:
Acid Resistance:
Alkali Resistance:

Heat Resistance:

Applications:

7-8

5

5

5

5

280°C

CHEMMAX CHEMICAL

Recommended for Industrial Paints, Coil Coating, Powder Coating, Water-based
Paints and Water-based Inks.
Suggested for Solvent-based Paints.

No.5, Hengjun St., Lingbian Rd., Shiji town, Panyu Dist., Guangzhou, China

http://lwww.chemmax.com.cn

Tel : +86-20-6113-5612 Fax : +86-20-6271-4020

Email: sales@chemmax.com.cn



