

Cyanine Blue BGS1532

General Properties:

Color Index::	PB15:3
C.I. No.:	74160
CAS No.:	147-14-8
Chemical Group:	Phthalocyanine

Introduction:

Reddish, bright color, strong strength.

Physical Properties:

Moisture %:	≤1.5
PH Value:	7.0~8.0
Conducitivity uS/cm, :	≤500
Oil Absorption ml/100g:	≤55

Fastness Properties(powder):

Light Fastness:	7-8
Water Resistance:	5
Oil Resistance:	5
Acid Resistance:	5
Alkali Resistance:	5
Heat Resistance:	280 ℃

Applications:

Recommended for Industrial Paints, Coil Coating, Powder Coating, Water-based Paints and Water-based Inks.

Suggested for Solvent-based Paints.